TAHOE DONNER ASSOCIATION RULES DISCLOSURE + ACKNOWLEDGMENT AFFIDAVIT

Date: _____

By signing the Tahoe Donner Association Rules Acknowledgement Affidavit I state that I am aware that the property located at:

_ , Truckee, CA 96161

is located within a community that is governed by a Homeowners Association. I also understand that it is my responsibility as a renter of the residence within Tahoe Donner Association to follow all rules and regulations governing the residence and Tahoe Donner Association property and facilities.

I understand that the owner of the residence is required to comply with the Tahoe Donner Association rules and regulations which includes providing a copy of the rules at the time of booking and advise the renting party of the obligation to follow the rules. Additionally, owners are required to make available at the residence the following:

- Tahoe Donner Association Covenants and Restrictions
- Tahoe Donner Association Covenants Rules
- Tahoe Donner Association Evacuation Map

Print Tenant's Name

Tenant's Signature

